MURRAY COD AUSTRALIA LIMITED

TOP SPREAD REPORT

SPREADS OF HOLDINGS
1 - 1,000
1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL
1 - 8,064

8,065 - OVER

TOTAL

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

44
10
19
256
273
602

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

2,898 0.00%
31,986 0.01%
173,183 0.05%
15,905,509 4.59%
330,712,108 95.35%
346,825,684 100%

NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

58
544
602

60,477 0.02%
346,765,207 99.98%
346,825,684 100%



