MURRAY COD AUSTRALIA LIMITED

TOP SPREAD REPORT

SPREADS OF HOLDINGS	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 1,000	44	2,898	0.00%
1,001 - 5,000	10	31,986	0.01%
5,001 - 10,000	19	173,183	0.05%
10,001 - 100,000	256	15,905,509	4.59%
100,001 - 999,999,999	273	330,712,108	95.35%
TOTAL	602	346,825,684	100%

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 8,064	58	60,477	0.02%
8,065 - OVER	544	346,765,207	99.98%
TOTAL	602	346,825,684	100%